Base $12.16

FY 2025

% 12.00%)

New Base $13.62 CARTERSVILLE SCHOOL SYSTEM

Step 2.60%)| CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

Grade 2.95%) FY 2025

Step—-> 0 | 1] 2] 3] 4] 5 | 6 | 781]09,10]11,12]13,14]15,16]17,18]19,20]21,22][23,24] 25 |

Grade

1 13.62 [ 13.98 | 14.34 | 14.71 [ 15.10 | 15.49|15.89| 16.31 | 16.73 | 17.16 | 17.61| 18.07 | 18.54 | 19.02 | 19.51 | 20.02 | 20.54
4 14.87 | 15.25 | 15.65 | 16.06 | 16.47 | 16.90 | 17.34 | 17.79 | 18.25| 18.73 | 19.22 | 19.72 | 20.23 | 20.75 | 21.29 | 21.85 | 22.41
8 16.70 [ 17.13 | 17.58 | 18.04 [ 18.50 | 18.99 | 19.48 | 19.99 | 20.51 | 21.04 | 21.59 | 22.15| 22.72 | 23.31 | 23.92 | 24.54 | 25.18
11 18.22 [ 18.69 | 19.18 | 19.68 [ 20.19 | 20.72 | 21.25| 21.81 | 22.37 | 22.96 | 23.55| 24.16 | 24.79 | 25.44 | 26.10 | 26.78 | 27.47
13 19.31 [ 19.81 1 20.33 |1 20.86 [ 21.40 | 21.96 | 22.53 | 23.11 | 23.71| 24.33 | 24.96 | 25.61 | 26.28 | 26.96 | 27.66 | 28.38 | 29.12
17 21.69 | 22.26 | 22.84 | 23.43 | 24.04 | 24.66 | 25.30 | 25.96 | 26.64 | 27.33 | 28.04 | 28.77 | 29.52 | 30.29 | 31.07 | 31.88 | 32.71
18 223312291 (2351|2412 |24.75| 25.39 [ 26.05| 26.73 | 27.42 | 2814 | 28.87 | 29.62 | 30.39 | 31.18 | 31.99 | 32.82 | 33.67
20 23.67 | 24.29 | 24.92 | 25.56 | 26.23 | 26.91 [ 27.61 | 28.33 | 29.07 | 29.82 [ 30.60 | 31.39 | 32.21 | 33.05 | 33.90 | 34.79 | 35.69
21 24.37 |1 25.00 | 25.65 | 26.32 | 27.00 | 27.71 | 28.43 | 29.16 | 29.92 | 30.70 | 31.50 | 32.32 | 33.16 | 34.02 | 34.91 | 35.81 | 36.74
22 25.09 | 25.74 | 26.41 | 27.10 | 27.80 [ 28.52 | 29.26 | 30.03 | 30.81 [ 31.61 32.43 | 33.27 | 34.14 | 35.02 | 35.93 | 36.87 | 37.83
23 25.83126.50 | 27.19|27.89 | 28.62 | 29.36 [ 30.13 | 30.91 | 31.71 | 3254 | 33.39 | 34.25| 35.14 | 36.06 | 36.99 | 37.96 | 38.94

GRADE

[ 1 ]School Receptionist (190 Day)
Bus Monitor (180 Day)

[ 4 |ParaPro (187 Day)
Media Clerk (190 Day)
Registrar (MS) (210 Day)
Attendance Clerk (HS) (200 Day)
Guidance Clerk (HS) (230 Day)
[ 8 ]School Secretary (Prek) (200 Day)
School Secretary (PS, ES, MS) (210 Day)
School Secretary (HS) (230 Day)
Secretary to Trans/Maint (200 Day)
CO Receptionist
Technology Clerk
Community Outreach Specialist (190 Day)
|I|Primary, Elementary, Middle Bookkeeper (210 Day)
System Registration & Data Clerk
[ 13 ]Accounting Clerk |
Secretary to SPED Director
High School Bookkeeper (230 Day)
17 [Nurse (LPN) (187 Day)
18 Accounting Clerk Il
Secretary to Assistant Superintendent
Technology Specialist
Secretary to Associate Supt. For Teaching & Learning
Data Support Specialist
School Nutrition Bookkeeper/Coordinator
21 System Bookkeeper
22 Secretary to Superintendent
23 Nurse (RN) (187 Day)




